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ASCRS•ASOA CONTACTS

ASCRS•ASOA CONTACTS
ASCRS•ASOA Office  
4000 Legato Road, Suite 700
Fairfax, VA 22033
Phone: (703) 591-2220
Fax: (703) 591-0614

Exhibits Manager 
ASCRS•ASOA & ASCRS Subspecialty Day Exhibits
Jamie Barbera
jbarbera@ascrs.org

Meetings Manager
Amber Wojtyna
awojtyna@ascrs.org 

Meetings Coordinator
Pura Valdez
pvaldez@ascrs.org 

Registration Coordinator
registration@ascrs.org

EyeWorld, Director of Special Projects
Jessica Donohoe
jessica@eyeworld.org

ASCRSMedia, Sales Representative
Paul Zelin
pzelin@eyeworld.org

ASCRSMedia, Production Manager
Cathy Stern
cathy@eyeworld.org

ASCRS•ASOA Accounting - Wire Transfer 
Information Bryan Sheering
bsheering@ascrs.org 

OFFICIAL CONTRACTORS 
OnPeak - ASCRS•ASOA Housing Bureau
E-mail: ascrs-asoa@onpeak.com
Domestic Phone: (800) 370-8282
International Phone: (312) 527-7300

Walter E. Washington Convention Center (WEWCC) 
801 Mt. Vernon Place NW
Washington, DC 20001
Phone: (202) 249-3311

General Service Contractor 
Global Experience Specialists (GES)
Domestic Phone: (800) 475-2098
Domestic Fax: (866) 329-1437
International Phone: (707) 263-1592
International Fax: (707) 263-1520

Audio Visual 
Freeman Audio Visual 
E-mail: gladys.nelson@freemanco.com
Domestic Phone: (407) 289-5124

Registration & Lead Retrieval Systems
E-mail: ascrs@xpressreg.net
Domestic Phone: (800) 748-5064
International Phone: (508) 743-0538
Monday–Friday | 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. EST


